KNOW ALL	13067555	WARRANTY DEED-	—SURVIVORSH	MOI M95	. Page_17	7935.
	MEN BY THESE			ASTON AND RO	DBERTA WOLLA	••••••
or the consideration	heseinafter stated	to the grantor paid b	LANNY WOL	LASTON, ROBI	einafter called t ERTA WOLLAST	he grantor, ON,
ville fight of su	trivorsnip, their ass tenements, heredita	nts, bargains, sells and signs and the heirs of aments and appurter , State of	f the survivor of nances thereunto	the prantees th	e following des	cribed real
	S	SEE ATTACHED LEG	AL DESCRIPTION	ON MADE A PA	RT HEREOF	
ight of survivorship  And the granthat  Ant is lawfo	ND TO HOLD the ervivor, forever; pro- p, that is, that the fo- tor above named her	insufficient, continue e above described an vided that the grant- ee shall vest absolute reby covenants to an mple of the premise to the land	d granted premi ees herein do no ely in the surviv d with the above	ises unto the gi t take the title or of the grante t named santee	in common butes.	t with the
The true and However, the act whole art of the considerati In construing hanges shall be mad IN WITNES ; if a corporate erson duly authorize  HIS INSTRUMENT WILL	a actual consideration of actual consideration of on (indicate which). It this deed, where is de so that the provises WHEREOF, the greator, it has caused to do so by order	I the premises and except those claiming on paid for this traisonsists of or including. (I) (The sentence between the context so requisions hereof apply extrantor has executed used its name to be the of its board of directions.)	under the above nsfer, stated in t es other propert in the symbols <sup>®</sup> , it no ires, the singular qually to corpora this instrument is signed and its se	described encuerms of dollars y or value given applicable, should include the plations and to include the plations and the plations and the plations are plations. The plations are plations are plations are plations are plations are plations are plations.	imbrances. , is \$en crea , is \$en or promised d be deleted. See O ural, and all gra lividuals. , of June	te survivo
	MENT IN VIOLATION OF ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNII PERSON ACQUIRING F		Reberto h.	Wollasto	ズ	
HIS INSTRUMENT, THE ROPERTY SHOULD CH DUNTY PLANNING DEP	ECK WITH THE APPRO	OPRIATE CITY OR PPROVED USES.				
ROPERTY SHOULD CH DUNTY PLANNING DEP	EL SEAL PHILIPS TE OF ORI BUC - OREGON his instru N NO, 012061 his instru IRES MAR. 02, 1396 (2)		Jomas dged before me o	h ss.	30	.,1995,
OFFICIAL B. JEAN NOTARY PUB COMMISSION	AL SEAL TE OF ORI PHILIPS TE OF ORI BUC - OREGON his instru N NO, 012061 N NO, 012061 N NO, 012061 This instru by	EGON, County of	Jomas dged before me o	h ss.	30	.,1995.,
ROPERTY SHOULD CH OUNTY PLANNING DEP. OFFICIA B. JEAN NOTARY PUB COMMISSION SYM	EL SEAL PHILIPS TE OF ORI BUC - OREGON his instru N NO, 012061 his instru IRES MAR. 02, 1396 (2)	EGON, County of	Jomas dged before me o	h ss.	30 Thu	.,19 <u>95</u> ,
OFFICIA  OFF	AL SEAL TE OF ORI PHILIPATE OF ORI BUC OREGON his ins ru NO, 012061 his instru RERAMAR 02,1995 (2) This instru by	EGON, County of ument was acknowled ument was acknowled	Jomas dged before me o	h ) ss n Sure n Only	30  Wotary Public to	,19.25., ,19,
OFFICIA  OFF	AL SEAL TE OF ORI PHILIPATE OF ORI BUC OREGON his ins ru NO, 012061 his instru RERAMAR 02,1995 (2) This instru by	EGON, County of ument was acknowled ument was acknowled	dged before me of	h ) ss n Sure n Only	-96	.,19.5, .,19,
OFFICIA  OFF	AL SEAL TE OF ORI PHILIPATE OF ORI BUC OREGON his ins ru NO, 012061 his instru RERAMAR 02,1995 (2) This instru by	EGON, County of ument was acknowled ument was acknowled	dged before me of	oites 3-2	EGON,	} ss.
OFFICIAL DEPARTMENT OF THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHOOLING COMMISSION MY COMMIS	AL SEAL TE OF ORI PHILIPATE OF ORI BUC OREGON his ins ru NO, 012061 his instru RERAMAR 02,1995 (2) This instru by	EGON, County of ument was acknowled ument was acknowled	dged before me of	ss.  only  ours  STATE OF OR  County of  I certify the	EGON,  nat the within in record on the	ss. strument day
OFFICIAL DEPARTMENT OF THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHOOLING COMMISSION MY COMMIS	AL SEAL TE OF ORI PHILIPATE OF ORI BUC OREGON LIS INSTRU NO. 012061 LIS INSTRU INTERPRETATION OF THE INSTRU BY THE INSTRUMENT OF THE INSTR	EGON, County of ument was acknowled ument was acknowled	dged before me of	oires 3-2  STATE OF OR  County of  I certify the was received for out	EGON,  nat the within in record on the	ss. strument day , at
OFFICIA OUNTY PLANNING DEP. OFFICIA B. JEAN NOTARY PUB COMMISSION SYM MY COMMISSION SYM MY COMMISSION SYM GC MY CO	AL SEAL TE OF ORI PHILIPATE OF ORI BUC OREGON LIS INSTRU NO. 012061 LIS INSTRU INTERPRETATION OF THE INSTRU BY THE INSTRUMENT OF THE INSTR	EGON, County of Imment was acknowled ument was acknowled M	dged before me o	STATE OF OR County of I certify the was received for of o'clock pook/reef/voluments	EGON,  nat the within in record on the	ss. strument day 9, at corded in on page
OFFICIAL DEPARTMENT OF THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHOUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	AL SEAL TE OF ORI PHILIPATE OF ORI BUC - OREGON Lis instru- N NO, 012061 Lis instru- Lis instru- by  CESCIAL SEAL B. FARS PHILIPS  ORIGINAL SEAL B. FARS PH	EGON, County of Imment was acknowled ument was acknowled M	dged before me o	STATE OF OR County of It certify the was received for or o'clock	EGON,  nat the within in record on the	ss. strument day 9, at corded in on page
Grantor's  Grantor's  Grantor's  Grantor's  Grantor But Precording return to (Name, Lanny Wollast  P.O. Box 12	AL SEAL PHILIPATE OF ORIGINAL SEAL NO. 012061 his instruction of the seal of t	EGON, County of Imment was acknowled ument was acknowled M	dged before me of the commission exp	STATE OF OR County of I certify the was received for the cook/reet/volument/microfilm Record of Deeds	EGON,  mat the within in record on the	ss. strument day 9, at corded in on page e/instru-
Grantor's  Grantory  Gran	AL SEAL PHILIPATE OF ORIGINA ON NO. 012061 WIS INSTRUMENT OF OUT OF THIS INSTRUMENT OF THE SEAL OF THE	EGON, County of Jument was acknowled ument was acknowled w	dged before me of the commission exp	STATE OF OR County of I certify the was received for or o'clock pook/reef/volument/microfilm Record of Deeds Witness	EGON,  mat the within in record on the	ss. strument day 9, at corded in on page e/instru-
Grantor's	AL SEAL PHILIPATE OF ORIGINAL SEAL PHILIPATE OF ORIGINAL SEAL SEAL SEAL SEAL SEAL SEAL SEAL SE	EGON, County of Jument was acknowled ument was acknowled w	dged before me of the commission exp	STATE OF OR County of I certify the was received for the cook/reet/volument/microfilm Record of Deeds	EGON,  mat the within in record on the	ss. strument day 9, at corded in on page e/instru-

## EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

A portion of the E1/2 of the NE1/4 of the NE1/4 of Section 22, Township 36 South, Range 12 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as

Beginning at the Northeast corner of the NE1/4 NE1/4 of said Section 22, Township 36 South, Range 12 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon; thence South along the East line of said NE1/4 NE1/4 a distance of 264 feet; thence West a distance of 330 feet; North line of said Section 22; thence East a distance of 330 feet to the point of beginning.

SAVING AND EXCEPTING the Southerly 30 feet thereof.

ALSO SAVING AND EXCEPTING THEREFROM that portion lying within the right of way of the Klamath Falls Lakeview Hwy 20 and Yellow Jacket Spring Road.

State of California	
County of Shasta	ss.
On 7-6-95 be	efore me, Charlotte Garland
nersonally appeared	(NOTA DAD
· La	nny Wollaston (SIGNERS)
CHARLOTTE GARLAND COmm. # S67798 Notary Pulse: - CALFORNA Shasta County My Comm. Expires Jun. 14, 1996	proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
	Charlotte Galand
OPTIO	ONAL INFORMATION ————
and information below is not required by law	. However, it could prevent fraudulent attachment of this acknowl-
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER (PRINC	
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER (PRINCE INDIVIDUAL	
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER (PRINC	IPAL) DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER (PRINCE INDIVIDUAL	
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER (PRINCE INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER	IPAL) DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER (PRINCE INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER	IPAL) DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER (PRINCE INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER  TITLE(S)  PARTNER(S)	IPAL) DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER (PRINCE INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER  TITLE(S)  PARTNER(S)  ATTORNEY-IN-FACT  TRUSTEE(S)  GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR	IPAL) DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER (PRINCE INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER  TITLE(S)  PARTNER(S)  ATTORNEY-IN-FACT  TRUSTEE(S)	Warranty deed-Survivorship TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER (PRINCE INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER  TITLE(S)  PARTNER(S)  ATTORNEY-IN-FACT  TRUSTEE(S)  GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR	Warranty deed-Survivorship TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER (PRINCE INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER  TITLE(S)  PARTNER(S)  ATTORNEY-IN-FACT  TRUSTEE(S)  GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT  Warranty deed-Survivorship  TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT  NUMBER OF PAGES  7/6/95
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER (PRINCE INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER  TITLE(S)  PARTNER(S)  ATTORNEY-IN-FACT  TRUSTEE(S)  GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR  OTHER:  SIGNER IS REPRESENTING:	Warranty deed-Survivorship TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER (PRINCE INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER  TITLE(S)  PARTNER(S)  ATTORNEY-IN-FACT  TRUSTEE(S)  GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR  OTHER:	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT  Warranty deed-Survivorship  TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT  NUMBER OF PAGES  7/6/9 <
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER (PRINCE INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER  TITLE(S)  PARTNER(S)  ATTORNEY-IN-FACT  TRUSTEE(S)  GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR  OTHER:  SIGNER IS REPRESENTING:	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT  Warranty deed-Survivorship  TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT  NUMBER OF PAGES  7/4/9 <
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER (PRINCE INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER  TITLE(S)  PARTNER(S)  ATTORNEY-IN-FACT  TRUSTEE(S)  GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR  OTHER:  SIGNER IS REPRESENTING:	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT  Warranty deed-Survivorship  TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT  NUMBER OF PAGES  7/4/9  DATE OF DOCUMENT
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER (PRINCE INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER  TITLE(S)  PARTNER(S)  ATTORNEY-IN-FACT  TRUSTEE(S)  GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR  OTHER:  SIGNER IS REPRESENTING:	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT  Warranty deed-Survivorship  TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT  NUMBER OF PAGES  7/6/9  DATE OF DOCUMENT
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER (PRINCE INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER  TITLE(S)  PARTNER(S)  ATTORNEY-IN-FACT  TRUSTEE(S)  GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR  OTHER:  SIGNER IS REPRESENTING: NAME OF PERSON(S) OR ENTITY(IES)	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT  Warranty deed-Survivorship  TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT  NUMBER OF PAGES  7/4/9  DATE OF DOCUMENT  OTHER
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER (PRINCE INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER  TITLE(S)  PARTNER(S) ATTORNEY-IN-FACT TRUSTEE(S) GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR OTHER:  SIGNER IS REPRESENTING: NAME OF PERSON(S) OR ENTITY(IES)  TE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: S	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT  Warranty deed-Survivorship  TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT  NUMBER OF PAGES  7/4/9 S  DATE OF DOCUMENT  OTHER
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER (PRINCE INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER  TITLE(S)  PARTNER(S) ATTORNEY-IN-FACT TRUSTEE(S) GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR OTHER:  SIGNER IS REPRESENTING: NAME OF PERSON(S) OR ENTITY(JES)  TE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: S for record at request of Mountain	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT  Warranty deed-Survivorship  TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT  NUMBER OF PAGES  7/4/9  DATE OF DOCUMENT  OTHER  s. ain Title Co the 11th
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER (PRINCE INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER  TITLE(S)  PARTNER(S) ATTORNEY-IN-FACT TRUSTEE(S) GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR OTHER:  SIGNER IS REPRESENTING: NAME OF PERSON(S) OR ENTITY(IES)  TE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:  s for record at request of Mounta	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT  Warranty deed-Survivorship  TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT  NUMBER OF PAGES  7/6/9  DATE OF DOCUMENT  OTHER  s.  ain Title Co  the 11th date of Document of D
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER (PRINCE INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER    PARTNER(S)	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT  Warranty deed-Survivorship  TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT  NUMBER OF PAGES  7/4/9 S  DATE OF DOCUMENT  OTHER  s. ain Title Co the 11th

ATTS	Doreen	XXX 11	Middle Kay		MAR	KS		2 SEX Fem	ale	Septem	ber 22,	1993	
4.SOCIAL SECURIT	Y NUMBER 5a. AGE-La 0242 (Years)		5b. Under 1 Ye Mos. Days		r 1 Day Mins.	6. BIRTHE	re, Sout	a State or th Dak	Foreign i		y 31, 19		
U.S. ARMED FOR	HOSPITAL (	Y	Deno			F DEATH	(Check only o	one)					
9b. FACILITY NAME	(If not institution, give	street and n	☐ ER/Outpatien number)	1 DOA 2	9c. CITY,	TOWN, OF	T LOCATION			94	COUNTY O		
1	est Medical Ce	nter	10b. KIND OF B	USINESS/INDUS	1	ath Fa	1. MARITAL	STATUS :	Married 1	1	Klamath		
- (Give kind of wo Do <u>not</u> use reli	rk done during mast of ( red.)	working life.					Never Man Divorced (	ried. Wida Specify)	wed.		_		
Student 13a. RESIDENCE - STATE 13b. COUNTY			College 13c. CITY, TOWN OR LOCATION			Married Alvi				AIVIN Ma	in Marks		
OR OR		math		Clamath Fa			5337 K						
13e. INSIDE CITY LIMITS?	131 ZIP CODE	(Specify No Mexican, P	or Yes - If yes, uerto Rican, etc.	ISPANIC ORIGIN Saccify Cuban, J Sono □Yes	,	100	American Ind hite, etc. (Spe	cily)	(Spe	city only high	TS EDUCATI est grace cor (C-12) Coileo	ON npietedi e (1-4 or 5+)	
77, FATHER - NAM	97603	Specify:	18. MOTHER - N	AME tires	niddle	Wh	ite				at or ship to a		
Myron B	. Burke		Sarah	Mercedes	Kenda	li		Alv	in Mar	ks Spous	e		
	ISPOSITION Mauso		other place				matory, or			Calle OD			
Donation 0		10511055.00		th Cremat				İ		Falls, OR	<b>`</b>		
- ENSON ACTI	F FUNERAL SERVICE L		`	(Of License	re)	O.Hs	E ADDRESS	ierai C	napei				
20,0ATE FILED (M	onth, Day, Year)	riggs	ا ا	52-029		L	Pine St . ISTRAR'S SIG		0				
V SEP 2	4 1993	E DEOUEST	E00 *****		ENTO	10	nacl	ere	6	arci	نعد		
25. DID HOSPITAL	RÉPRÉSENTATIVE MAI NO 🗆 N/A	NE REQUEST	FUH ANATOMI	LAL GIFT CONSI	EN17	26. WAS	GIFT MADE!		l/A				
	TO BE COMO: ETCE	V CERTIFIE	ic phonor:					, <i>u</i>	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		300		
27. TIME OF DEAT	1	DICAL EXAMI	NER NOTIFIED?		- 3	Ia. TIME C				Y MEDICAL E	-Month Day	Year Hour!	
5:50 A 29. To the bear-of	M (Aves ny knowledge death or gist and manner states		time date, plac	o and		2. On the t	M Das:s of exam	nation ar	user inve	ti <u>zation, mile</u>	s Optober du	M approved	
due to the caus	eis) and manner states					at the tis		ce and due	e to the ca	ausers, and in	anner Stated		
30- CATE SIGNED	Month, Day, Year)			<u></u>	- 3	3. DATE SI	GNED (Month	Day, Yea	81)		COUNTY		
	Der 22, 199		IEDICAL EYAMIN	VER /Type or Pro									
Craig M	NDING PHYSICIAN IF	OTHER THAI		pe or Print) 150 Daggett	St, KI	amath i	Falls, OR	9760	1				
36. IMMEDIATE DA	USE (ENTER ONLY ON									tirest		weer cuse!	
1 (3) 4	AS A CONSTOUENCE	OF:/		01		7	· ,				interval bet	ween onset	
DUE TOUR	AS A CONSEQUENCE	OF:	rac	Cilia	chan		_\/_	y			and death	Agent onset	
PART (C)	celun	<u>~ (e</u>	line	Oz.cs	+	lle	con	lo	~	,	Ghu	mot 36h	
Conditions of	INFICANT CONDITIONS ontributing to death tut	ot esulting in	n the updartying o	grupp in PA	RT I.	37 Did to	bacco use cor death?		38 A	UTOPSY 39	of TES were to elementing caus	dings considered e of death?	
40. MANNER OF D	EATH 412	DATE OF IN	JURY 416 TIME	OF 41c. IN	JURY	□ M		known		s <b>X</b> ino	□Yes □No	> □NA	
ØNatural □ Accident	Pending Investigation	(Month, Day,		JRY A	WORK?	110.020		incorn or	DC UTTTLE				
Suicide		PLACE OF	INJURY - At hon	ne,farm,street,far	es 🗆 No ctory,office	411. LOC	ATION (Street	t and Num	nber or Ru	rai Route Nu	mber, City or	Town, States	
RESERVED FOR R	Intervention	building etc	c. (Specify)									<u>.</u>	
								· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<u>-</u>		
R RECORDIN	G RETURN I	:o:		- VITAL STAT							•	45-2 Rev 7/91	
MINING ALVIN	S. MARKS,	213 E AND EX	4 DOVER ACT REPRO	KLAMA DUCTION OF	TH FA	LLS,	OR IT OFFICIA	9760	)1			-granter	
SO N	REGISTERED A	T THE OF	FICE OF TH	E KLAMATH	COUNT	Y REGIS	STRAR.					Market / S	
								C	havi	uc Ba	رفاردو عا	ી (ફ્રી	
	DATE ISSUED:	SI	EP2419	193					COUN	TY REGIST	RAR		
<b>218</b>								, K	CAMATH	COUNTY, (	DREGON	M. V.	
E OF OREGO	N: COUNTY	OF KLA	MATH:	ss.			-						
for record at a	request of	ì	Mountai	n Title	Со					e la a		11th	
July	A.D.		95 at		_ o'clo						in Vol.	M95	
	of	De	e-sds	<del></del>	D	0	-		1700	0			
\$10.00					bern	etna Bv (	n Page G. De	:csch	Co	ounty-of	erk	_	
4+0.00						٠-, ر	-02					7	